
Hallenspielplan  Schenkenseesporthalle I+II  ( (H) )
Schenkenseestr.
74523   Schwäbisch-Hall

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.09.10.2023 18:00 BL A SG Gnadenta...bisch Hall SG Gnadenta...ch Hall II 6:2

Sa. 21.10.2023 15:00

15:00

16:40

19:00

BL A

BL A

BL A

BL A

SG Gnadenta...bisch Hall

SG Gnadenta...ch Hall II

SG Gnadenta...ch Hall II

SG Gnadenta...bisch Hall

TSV Tauberb...ofsheim II

TV Wertheim

TSV Tauberb...ofsheim II

TV Wertheim

7:1

8:0

4:4

8:0

Mi. 17.01.2024 20:00 BL A SG Gnadenta...ch Hall II SG Gnadenta...bisch Hall 1:7

Do. 22.02.2024 20:00 BL A SG Gnadenta...bisch Hall TuRa Untermünkheim 8:0

Sa. 02.03.2024 15:00

17:30

BL A

BL A

SG Gnadenta...bisch Hall

SG Gnadenta...ch Hall II

SpVgg. Heng...lhausen II

SpVgg. Heng...lhausen II

6:2

0:8

Mi. 06.03.2024 20:00 BL A SG Gnadenta...ch Hall II TuRa Untermünkheim 1:7

Sa. 16.03.2024 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

BL A

BL A

BL A

BL A

SG Gnadenta...bisch Hall

SG Gnadenta...ch Hall II

SG Gnadenta...bisch Hall

SG Gnadenta...ch Hall II

TSV Künzelsau II

TSV Künzelsau

TSV Künzelsau

TSV Künzelsau II

8:0

1:7

7:1

6:2


